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2025 Chapter Adviser Summit

Tuesday, January 14

2025 Chapter Adviser Summit
ORLANDO, FL
Tentative Agenda Chapter Adviser

(as of 12.13.2024) SUMMIT

EVENT

Travel Day
Registration

Dinner and Evening on Your Own-Option to go to dinner with State Adviser(s) attending SAMM

START END
2:00 PM 3:30 PM
6:30 PM

Wednesday, January 15

8:00 AM 8:30 AM
8:30 AM 9:00 AM
9:00 AM 9:30 AM
9:30 AM 10:30 AM
10:30 AM 11:30 AM
11:30 AM 12:00 PM
12:00 PM 1:30 PM
1:30 PM 4:30 PM
4:30 PM 5:30 PM
5:30 PM

Thursday, January 16

Registration
Welcome/Introductions & Speed Networking
Summit Kick-Off

Workshop, presented by Centricity

State of the Association and NLC Update

FCCLA Games

Lunch on Own

Concurrent Rotating Sessions
. Dream Makers -Strategic Plan Engagement Session
e  PSA Project Simulation

Refreshments with State Advisers, sponsored by Centricity

Dinner and Evening on Your Own

9:00 AM
9:30 AM
11:30 AM

12:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
8:00 PM

9:15 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM

1:30 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
5:00 PM

9:00 PM
9:30 PM

Friday, January 17

Group Photo

Guiding Success: An Adviser’s Guide to STAR Events Guidelines, Rubrics, and Winning Projects
Workshop, presented by the Campaign for Tobacco-Free Kids

Lunch on Own

Workshop, presented by Lead4Change

Workshop, presented by OtterCares

Excel in FCCLA Skill Demonstration Events: Techniques, Tips, and Tools
Dinner and Evening on Your Own or Optional Outings

Tour Option 1: Wander and Eat in Orlando’s Hidden Main Street District
Tour Option 2: Cirque Du Soleil Show and Dinner at Disney Springs

9:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM

12:00 PM
1:30 PM

2:30 PM

4:30 PM
5:30 PM

11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM

1:30 PM
2:30 PM

4:30 PM

5:30 PM

Connecting the Dots: Families First, Stand Up, and Financial Fitness Uncovered
Networking
Workshop, presented by AFSA Education Foundation
Lunch on Own
National Outreach Partner Workshop, presented by the Foundation for Impact on Literacy and
Learning (Explore.Act.Tell.)
Choose Between Sessions:
e  Stay Sharp! Bringing Culinary Education to the Cutting Edge
e Adviser Tools Workshop

Tour National Leadership Conference Convention Center (Optional)*
Dinner and Evening on Your Own
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Saturday, January 18

9:00 AM 11:00 AM Round Tables

11:00 AM 12:00 PM Conclusion and Wrap-Up
12:00 PM Departure and Travel Home




