

2025 Chapter Adviser Summit ORLANDO, FL

Tentative Agenda (as of 12.13.2024)



Tuesday, January 14		
START	END	EVENT
		Travel Day
2:00 PM	3:30 PM	Registration
6:30 PM		Dinner and Evening on Your Own-Option to go to dinner with State Adviser(s) attending SAMM
Wednesday, Jai	nuary 15	
8:00 AM	8:30 AM	Registration
8:30 AM	9:00 AM	Welcome/Introductions & Speed Networking
9:00 AM	9:30 AM	Summit Kick-Off
9:30 AM	10:30 AM	Workshop, presented by Centricity
10:30 AM	11:30 AM	State of the Association and NLC Update
11:30 AM	12:00 PM	FCCLA Games
12:00 PM	1:30 PM	Lunch on Own
1:30 PM	4:30 PM	Concurrent Rotating Sessions
		Dream Makers -Strategic Plan Engagement Session
		PSA Project Simulation
4:30 PM	5:30 PM	Refreshments with State Advisers, sponsored by Centricity
5:30 PM		Dinner and Evening on Your Own
Thursday, Janua	ary 16	
9:00 AM	9:15 AM	Group Photo
9:30 AM	11:30 AM	Guiding Success: An Adviser's Guide to STAR Events Guidelines, Rubrics, and Winning Projects
11:30 AM	12:00 PM	Workshop, presented by the Campaign for Tobacco-Free Kids
12:00 PM	1:30 PM	Lunch on Own
1:30 PM	2:30 PM	Workshop, presented by Lead4Change
2:30 PM	3:00 PM	Workshop, presented by OtterCares
3:00 PM	5:00 PM	Excel in FCCLA Skill Demonstration Events: Techniques, Tips, and Tools
5:30 PM		Dinner and Evening on Your Own or Optional Outings
6:00 PM	9:00 PM	Tour Option 1: Wander and Eat in Orlando's Hidden Main Street District
8:00 PM	9:30 PM	Tour Option 2: Cirque Du Soleil Show and Dinner at Disney Springs
Friday, January	17	
9:00 AM	11:00 AM	Connecting the Dots: Families First, Stand Up, and Financial Fitness Uncovered
11:00 AM	11:30 AM	Networking
11:30 AM	12:00 PM	Workshop, presented by AFSA Education Foundation
12:00 PM	1:30 PM	Lunch on Own
1:30 PM	2:30 PM	National Outreach Partner Workshop, presented by the Foundation for Impact on Literacy and
		Learning (Explore.Act.Tell.)
2:30 PM	4:30 PM	Choose Between Sessions:
		 Stay Sharp! Bringing Culinary Education to the Cutting Edge
		Adviser Tools Workshop
4:30 PM	5:30 PM	Tour National Leadership Conference Convention Center (Optional)*
5:30 PM		Dinner and Evening on Your Own



2025 Chapter Adviser Summit ORLANDO, FL

Tentative Agenda (as of 12.13.2024)



Saturday, January 18

9:00 AM 11:00 AM Round Tables

11:00 AM 12:00 PM Conclusion and Wrap-Up 12:00 PM Departure and Travel Home

